MMMIIICCCRRROOO---PPPUUURRREEE FFFiiilllttteeerrr CCCaaarrrtttrrriiidddgggeee
MMM GGG AAA    TTTyyypppeee
The “MGA” cartridge is a pleated filter, constructed of ultra-fine glass fiber
media based polyester. The diameter of glass fiber is much finer than that of
polypropylene, accordingly the “MGA” provides higher flow rates under low
differential pressures compared with pleated filters made of polypropylene.
Features
● Using the ultra- fine glass fiber media based polyester, the “MGA” provides

- M G A -  0 1 0 E F B2 5 0 L
Materials of Construction
Ordering Information
Specifications
Distributor
6-20-12, Minamiohi, Shinagawa-ku
Tokyo, 140-8576 Japan
TEL +81-3-5764-1131
FAX +81-3-5764-0681
HF21070IJP-9     12th Issue
 Product Type Micron Rating
003 = 0.3μm
006 = 0.6μm
010 = 1.0μm
020 = 2.0μm
030 = 3.0μm
   End Cap Code
 F = D.O.E.
 0 = 2-222 O-Ring
 5 = 2-222 O-Ring＋Fin
 7 = 2-226 O-Ring＋Fin
Nominal Length
125 = 125mm
250 = 250mm
500 = 500mm
750 = 750mm
 Packaging Code
    B = 6pcs
    C = 10pcs
    F = 25pcs
    Gasket / O-Ring
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
N = NBR
V = FKM
T = FEP Encapsulated FKM (for 0, 5, 7)
   PTFE (for F)
Gasket
 End Cap
Support
Media
 Core
Cage
These products are manufactured
un de r  co n t ro l  by  the  qual i ty
management system registered as
conforming to the ISO9001 Standard.
ISO9001 : 2000
REG. No.JSAQ1436             R001
Scope: Manufacture of Filter Cartridges
These products are manufactured
un de r  co n t ro l  by  the  qual i ty
management system registered as
conforming to the ISO9001 Standard.
ISO9001 : 2000
REG. No.JSAQ1436             R001
Scope: Manufacture of Filter Cartridges